CNV_M1_HG19 5 130953573 130974260 FIN

B CN1 = CN2

é HG00284

et
— 50055
oouers
AN 0 T -—ll= e
—

Heo0310
100277 memmmmmmmn NN O B s L] |

HG00273  e—

HGO0:

327
HG00320
HG00319
HG00310
HG00271

e
—
Rl —— ) | W T T T R e S
—
e D)) (0L ] [T T[]
R

HG00338

HG00173

HG00278
HG00284

©eooats
HG00344.
HG00325
HG00176

HG00345  n— HG00171
HG00344

el ——— 0 D T T RRT R L L T T R \

HG00373  mm—

HG00373

HG00342

HG00309

HG00284

HG00280

HG00278

HG00277

HG00189

HG00179

HG00177

HG00173

HG00173

HG00325
HG00264 —I--

HGO0:

339
HG00315 |
HG00313

HG00309

HG00281

HG00280

HG00176

HG00174

HG00331

HG00275  mem—

HG00326

[T TRITE WR T BT B ——— s
Heaears
e
e
| HG00327
Heooszo
Heoosis
Heaie
HeaRs
e
Heooaer
Hooozap
oo
Hocaes
Heooie
it
Heooire
HG00366
Heanaey
Heaasts
e
oo
HG00337
e

peor—— 1 1 ]

HG00327
HG00313
HG00177

pr—

— HG00372

o
IR W e ———
e

(R —

HG00375
HG00375
HG00345
HG00315
HG00178

Hoonazo [T B e
e Ho00334
Haooses _—l--__ L ——— e
Hoo0a2s T = oo
o030 R
ll_ I —
e Hooamer
L = .-_II_E e
He0a7s e
ioo0ass G008
G003 Hia00i7
e ey
e ey
e e
ootz Ho%ass
Hooeirs r—
e
e
oo s
iGo0ses
e Heo0aas
e e
e
ool —————— 1 010 )1 i e T ] o032
HG00331 HG00353
iree——— L T L BRI T R | T e
——l--—_l e
o031 Hieo0ie
HG00336 500174

HG00271
HG00323

HG00343
e L L ——— R

100329
Hco0a1s
Hco0ea
Hico0za2
1600180
HG00336
e ———
e — HGooz82
HGoo335
He00344
1600334
HG00329
G028
Heoozs2
Heo0e7e
HG00338
HGo019
HG(

HG00285  —

e ——— 1
s
eer———
Hooias
oo
S
o
Ho00353
oo

00267
HG00180
HGo0268
——ses
— HG00188
— HG00281
HG00320 HG00270
HG00344 .- HG00331
HG00270 Ll ———— e

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




